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DANÇA
NOME MATRÍCULA

Daniele Santos Santana 2013213005002-8

Alex Bezerra Pereira 2013213005016-8

Ana Raquel de Mesquita Garcia 2013213005005-2

Augusto Nonato Dias de Sousa 2013213005008-7

2013213005009-5

2013213005012-5

2013213005015-0

2013213005013-3

Flávia Garcia Portilho 2013213005017-6

2013213005004-4

Jéssica Gonçalves Magalhães Sousa 2013213005010-9

Jéssica Mara Silva Pinho 2013213005007-9

Joaquim Guilherme Araújo Neto 2013213005003-6

2013213005011-7

2013213005006-0

2013213005001-0

2013213005014-1

Caroline Stephanie Dantas Magalhães

Clara Sales Viarum Brito

Cleando Pereira Alves

Dhiefferson Lopes de Lima

Jessica Bruna Marchetti

Karen Michele Neves Santana

Rhaissa Meneses Barbosa

Tayra Sasha Lisceli Davila Castillo

Thais Fernanda de Souza Maduro
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GESTÃO PÚBLICA
NOME MATRÍCULA

2013213103019-5

2013213103059-4

Alexsandro de Sousa Bandeira 2013213103008-0

Aline Saraiva dos Santos Silva 2013213103045-4

Anselmo Miguel Magalhães 2013213103050-0

Artur Emanuel Ribeiro de Barros 2013213103022-5

2013213103047-0

2013213103013-6

Bianca Rocha Lopes 2013213103038-1

Carlos Alberto da Silva 2013213103016-0

Carlos Eduardo Linhares Dutra 2013213103027-6

Carlos Teixeira de Souza 2013213003056-0

2013213103015-2

Cristina Minora Almeida Ribeiro de Lima 2013213103039-0

2013213103052-7

Eva Eugênio Santana 2013213103031-4

2013213103026-8

2013213103010-1

2013213103042-0

2013213103020-9

2013213103036-5

2013213103003-9

2013213103035-7

Jéssica Gomes Rabelo 2013213103023-6

João Batista Medeiros Muniz 2013213103061-6

2013213103032-2
2013213103002-0
2013213103040-3

Leandro de Oliveira Montijo 2013213103004-7
2013213103054-3

2013213103039-0

Luana Máximo Rodrigues 2013213103046-2

2013213103030-6

2013213103012-8

2013213103028-4

Marcos José Alves de Souza 2013213103011-0

Marisa Santos Franca 2013213103014-4

2013213103051-9

Alessandra Praseres Leal

Alexandre santana Frensch

Ayra Wanderley Hidasi

Berthonio de Medeiros Lucena

Clidenor Lima Pinheiro de Sousa

Débora Nágila dos Santos Vasco

Fabio Souza Durães Ornelas

Francisca Janaina Vieira Lucas

George Hobert Oliveira Lisboa 

Gerson Medeiros Araújo

Hugo Delleon dos Santos Nogueira

Isla Fernanda da Luz Miranda

Jaynne Cristine Quintinho

Jorge Raimundo Rezende Santos
Júlio Cesar Ramos
Lara Tayssa Marchiori Ferreira

Leidiany Barbosa da Cruz

Leonis de Oliveira

Luciana Barros Ferreira Damacena

Marcia Regina Nascimento Ferraz

Marcilene Evangelista da Silva

Marllon Sales da Silva Nascimento
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2013213103041-1

2013213103029-2
Patrícia Bandeira Costa 2013213103006-3
Patrícia Rodrigues da Silva Gomes 2013213103033-0

Paulo Carvalho de Oliveira 2013213003055-1

Paulo Manoel Martins da Silva Neto 2013213103021-7

Paulo Ricardo Sousa Gonçalves 2013213103053-5

Pedro Melo Forte 2013213103009-8
2013213103044-6

Rafael Ximenes Ferraz 2013213103034-9
2013213103017-9

Rita de Cássia Costa Leal 2013213103007-1

2013213103018-7

Sérgio Carneiro da Silva 2013213103025-0

Sérgio Machado do Carmo 2013213103005-5

2013213103048-9

Silvana Barbosa Ribeiro 2013213103049-7

2013213103043-8

Tâmara da Silva Pinheiro 2013213103058-6

2013213103023-3
2013213103001-2
2013213103024-1
2013213103037-3

Nayane Oliveira Barbosa

Nilza Freitas Machado

Phelipe Corado Vieira

Rangelma Ferreira Carvalho

Samara Alves da Silva

Shirley de Sousa Muniz

Taline Amoriele Nunes da Cruz Oliveira

Terezinha de Jesús Viana Justo
Tony Roberto de Carvalho
Walisson Eduardo Mamedes da Silva de Lima
Ysanne Ravena da Costa Macedo
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EVENTOS
NOME MATRÍCULA

2013213032042-4

Alaine Chagas Sousa 2013213032067-0

2013213032059-9

2013213032084-0

2013213032012-2

2013213032041-6

2013213032051-3

2013213032034-3

Bianca Santana Gabriel 2013213032047-5

Camila Gomes Sobral 2013213032039-4

2013213032075-0

Carina das Chagas Ferreira 2013213032021-1

Caroline de Oliveira Santos 2013213032057-2

2013213032046-7

Cláudia Braga Calais 2013213032060-2

Conceição de Maria  Avelino Pereira 2013213032001-7

2013213032015-7

2013213032085-8

2013213032045-9

2013213032026-2

2013213032020-3

Denise Carnaúba Santos 2013213032086-6

201321303209-2

2013213032040-8

2013213032007-6

2013213032083-1
Edna Pereira da Silva 2013213032023-8

2013213032024-6
Elvira Ramos Costa 2013213032058-0
Felipe Silva Carvalho 2013213032082-3

2013213032079-3

2013213032004-1

Fernando Fernandes Vieira 2013213032008-4

2013213032049-1

Francisco Messias da Silva Machado 2013213032036-0

George Santos Gomes 2013213032077-7

2013213032065-3

2013213032003-3

Carlos Eduardo Gregory Caddah

Alan Kardec Afonso da Silva Júnior

Alexandre Alcantara Macedo Junior

Allan Wallace de Oliveira Lima

Ana Lúcia Cândida Zakovsky

Angela Sonia Vieira da Silva

Artenisa Rodrigues Sobral

Carileila Antunes de Carvalho

Cintia da Silveira Silva

Cristina Mara Aiex Taier Rocha

Cristopher de Andrade Filhusi

Daniella de Oliveira Matos

Darlla Gomes de Souza

Debora da Silva Santos

Diego Ferreira de Alcantara

Diego Yamazaki Siqueira Bolano

Douglas Macgregory Chaves Bezerra Lima

Edina Alves da Silva

Elisangela Meireles Teixeira

Fellipe Bernardo Neves de Paiva

Fernanda Luiza de Souza Santos

Francisca Dailane de Medeiros Maximiniano

Gizilene Vilela Batista

Greycianne Karine Almeida da Silva



Planilha1

Página 8

2013213032070-0

2013213032093-9
2013213032013-0

Ivani Moreira Duarte 2013213032068-8

2013213032022-0

2013213032028-9

2013213032044-0

2013213032025-4
Jéssica Alves Ribeiro 2013213032006-8
João Henrique de Oliveira Silva 2013213032066-1

2013213032002-5

Jonas Gomes dos Santos 2013213032014-9

José Augusto Silva 2013213032052-1

2013213032053-0

Juliana Pimenta Gomes 2013213032061-0

Kátia Cilene Ferreira de Sousa 2013213032031-9

Kátia da Silva Sena 2013213032043-2

2013213032037-8

2013213032016-5

Larica Aparecida de Freitas 2013213032072-6
Leandro Marques da Silva 2013213032089-0
Liliane Batista Gomes da Silva 2013213032033-5

2013213032017-3
2013213032027-0

2013213032075-0

2013213032087-4

2013213032073-4

2013213032056-4

2013213032050-5

Maria Lúcia Gomes da Costa 2013213032010-6

Marília dos Santos Sales 2013213032032-7

Marta Cleia da Silva Rodrigues 2013213032029-7

Mônica Pereira Rodrigues 2013213032048-3

2013213032038-6

2013213032080-7

2013213032064-5

Priscila Lima Silva 2013213032092-0

Priscila Mendes de Freitas 2013213032071-8
Raimundo Fonseca dos Santos 2013213032062-9
Renan Alexander Siqueira 2013213032081-5

Henrique Ferreira Terto 

Heracton Eugênio de Oliveira Doudement
Iranei Ricardo dos Santos Medeiros

Jackelyne Maria Rodrigues da Silva

Jailson Dantas Ramalho

Jayane da Silva Pereira

Jefferson Silva Nascimento

Joelma de Asevedo Souza

Jucylene de Sousa Alves

Katiele de Jesus Rodrigues

Laís Stefâni dos Santos Mota

Liliane Claudia Cotrinha de Araújo
Loiane Nunes de Santana

Luciana Athayde Ferreira

Lucilene Santana de Oliveira

Lucilia Maria dos Santos

Luiza de França Gomes Luiz

Marcilhia de Oliveira

Nohane Grasielle Anésia  Ferreira

Norma Leine Vasconcelos de Lima

Paulo Cesar  Paiva de Souza Lima Junior
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2013213032019-0

Rita Dionísio da Silva 2013213032030-0

2013213032005-0

2013213032035-1
Silvana Diniz Nascimento 2013213032011-4

2013213032054-8

Tais Campelo Vieira Corrêa 2013213032078-5

2013213032063-7

Thiago Henrique Moreira Souza 2013213032018-1

2013213032074-2

Wellington Luiz de Souza 2013213032069-6

2013213032055-6

Rennan Alef Alves Cunha

Ronelma Ferreira Carvalho

Samara  Gomes dos Santos

Silvia Mara Mendes dos Santos Oliveira

Thainá Belda dos Santos

Vera Lucia de Oliveira

Wendel do carmo Lourdes
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DESENVOLVIMENTO DE SISTEMAS
NOME MATRÍCULA

Alexsandro de Sousa Bandeira 2013213030022-9

Aline do Nascimento Sousa 2013213030061-0

Ana Amélia da Conceição 2013213030058-0

Ana Carolina de Oliveira Santos 2013213030028-8

2013213030047-4

Camila Oliveira da Silva 2013213030046-6

Cláudia Pereira Costa 2013213030033-4

2013213030015-6

Dalmo Pereira da Silva 2013213030025-3

2013213030029-6

Diego da Silva Vieira 2013213030003-2

2013213030054-7

201321303037-7

2013213030020-2

2013213030011-3

Flávio Silva Araújo 2013213030044-0

2013213030009-1

Guilherme Ferreira Santos 2013213030008-3

Henrique Caetano da Silva 2013213030040-7

2013213030021-0

2013213030005-9

2013213030060-1

Jéssica Gonçalves Magalhães Sousa 2013213005010-9

2013213030036-9

João Henrique dos Santos Silva 2013213030041-5

Jonas de Souza Araújo 2013213030023-7
2013213030027-0
2013213030024-5
2013213030004-0
2013213030038-5

Leandro Silva de Oliveira 2013213030018-0

2013213030032-6

Luciana da Conceição 2013213030052-0

2013213030034-2

2013213030006-7

Marcos Fernandes Neiva da Cunha 2013213030035-0

Miguel da Silva Cruz 2013213030007-5

2013213030010-5

Andrei Alles Oliveira dos Santos

Claudio Bandeira de Azambuja

Daniel Tomaz Nunes da Silva

Diogo Staine da Silva Mendes

Domingos Merenciano de Figueiredo

Elionai da Silva Lisboa

Emerson da Silva Ribeiro

Francisca Rayane de Carvalho Oliveira

Idney Max Alves Rodrigues

Ivonete Alves da Silva

Jackeline Priscilla Ribeiro Leite

Jhan Karlo Pacheco Lopez

Jorge Raimundo Rezende Santos
José Arimatéia Melo Albuquerque
Lauro caminha Fiuza Lima Neto
Lays Pereira Nunes

Lucas William Costa Lôbo

Luis Fernando Martins Guieiro

Marcio Rene alves da Silva

Müller araújo do Vale
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Müller Araújo do Vale 2013213030010-5

Olavo Osvaldo de Barros Filho 2013213030012-1
Pedro Henrique dos Santos Silva 2013213030001-6

2013213030042-3

Rafael Vieira de Mendonça 2013213030049-0

2013213030059-8

2013213030050-4

Rodrigo Cosme de Azevedo da Silva 2013213030048-2
2013213030053-9

Ronaldo Pereira de Lima 2013213030043-1
2013213030031-8

2013213030019-9

2013213030013-0

Salatiel Feliciano da Silva Filho 2013213030016-4

Silmara Oliveira Silva 2013213030056-3

Silva Almeida da Silva 2013213030057-1

2013213030039-3

Thiago Augusto Figueiredo dos Anjos 2013213030055-5

Thiago Rodrigues Gomes 2013213030026-1

Wagner César Menezes 2013213030030-0
2013213030002-4
2013213030017-2
2013213030014-8

Queane dos Santos Xavier 

Rejaine Pereira de Paiva Ventura

Reyg Caetano Santos Alves

Rogério Wertton Alves Costa

Rosangela Barbosa de Queiroz

Roselene Mendes dos Santos

Ruth Costa da Silva

Tathyelly Aryel Lopes de Souza

Wandson Pereira Viana
Wesllane Amorim de Moraes
Willian Almicare Perroni
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TÉCNICO EM SERVIÇOS PÚBLICO
NOME MATRÍCULA

2013213031058-5
2013213031032-1

Alessandra Alves dos Santos 2013213031001-1
Amanda Marques Bonfim 2013213031020-8

2013213031002-0
Ana Patrícia Meneses da Conceição 2013213031013-5
Ana Paula Rodrigues da Costa 2013213031049-6
Analice Araújo Medeiros 2013213031029-1
Andressa da Silva Carvalho 2013213031024-0

2013213031048-8
2013213031059-3
2013213031082-8

Aparecida Ferreira Lopes 2013213031017-8
2013213031063-1
2013213031066-6

Camila Paula Lopes Soares 2013213031083-6
2013213031080-1
2013213031033-0

Cleia Carvalho de Freitas 2013213031034-8
Daniela Jesus dos Santos 2013213031077-1
Daniele da Silva Duarte 2013213031035-6

2013213031075-5
2013213031076-3
2013213031065-8
2013213031014-3
2013213031021-6

Edna Oliveira da Silva 2013213031096-8
Eduardo dos Santos Martins 2013213031023-2
Elaine Cristina Silva Costa 2013213031093-3
Eliane de Oliveira 2013213031064-0

2013213031010-0
2013213031027-5

Emanuela Lopes de Moraes 2013213031053-4
2013213031074-7
2013213031051-8

Érica Alves da Silva 2013213031081-0
Fabiano Carneiro Paiva 2013213031019-4
Flávia Araújo Castro Galeno dos Santos 2013213031030-5

Adilson Bezerra da Silva
Aelton Serpa da Silva

Ana Luisa Nunes Barbosa

Angela Maria de Melo Lima
Antonia Arnóbia Viana Lima de Azambuja
Antonia Jacy de Sousa Pereira

Arleson Wister da Silva Melhomem
Camila da Silva Feitoza

Carlos Cristiano Modtkowski da Silva
Cláudia Thais Mota Goiabeira

Daniele Katilane de Souza
Debora Patrícia de Alcantara da Rocha
Delma Andrade Rehen
Deuseni Guedes dos Santos
Deyse Nazareth Araújo dos Santos Rodrigues

Elizabete Calazans de Sousa
Elson Santos da Silva

Emanuelle Fernandes de Carvalho
Emerson Santos Soares
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Flávia Rodrigues Santos 2013213031008-9
Flaviana Lima Gonçalves 2013213031007-0

2013213103042-0
Henrique da Silva Araújo 2013213031042-9
Henrique Lima Siqueira 2013213031011-9

2013213031068-2
2013213031005-4
2013213031072-0

Janete Santos Ferreira 2013213031037-2
2013213031099-2
2013213031003-8

José Moura Silva Júnior 2013213031012-7
2013213031039-9
2013213031025-9
2013213031085-2
2013213031069-0

Larissa Santos Dantas 2013213031061-5
2013213031041-0

Lázaro Campelo Silva 2013213031091-7
Lázaro Danilo de Araújo 2013213031078-0

2013213031097-6
Leila Repolho Silva 2013213031043-7

2013213031094-1
2013213031079-8

Marcos Paulo Rodrigues da Silva 2013213031015-1
2013213031087-9

Maria Betânia Queiroz de Mendonça 2013213031040-2
2013213031047-0

Maria de Fátima Cardoso da Cunha 2013213031022-4
Maria do Espírito Santo de Carvalho Siqueira 2013213031009-7
Maria do Rosário Alves Abrantes 2013213031070-4
Maria Emília  Gomes de Sousa 2013213031071-2
Marilene Silva Ramos Guimarães 2013213031036-4

2013213031088-7
2013213031031-3

Mateus Rodrigues da Costa 2013213031067-4
2013213031050-0
2013213031057-7

Melissa Sousa de Assis 2013213031036-4
2013213031089-5

George Hobert Oliveira Lisboa

Iriane Cristina dos Santos
Ivanesa de Souza Pereira
Jane Kelen Fernanda Silva Costa

Jefferson Santos Soares
Jenice Franca da Cruz Santos

Kedyna Beatriz do Nascimento Silva
Kênia dos Santos Alves Pereira
Klayne Ken Ribeiro da Silva de Araújo
Lanuccy Rodrigues Ferreira

Layane Araújo Pereira

Leandro de Souza Constancio

Leilah Mayara Fonseca
Luvãn Prado Sampaio

Marenice Oliveira da Costa

Maria Claudia Viana de Jesus

Marlene Milagros Casachagua Sanchez dos Anjos
Marlete Aparecida da Silveira

Mayara Ferreira Souza
Meirilene Sousa de Araújo

Mônica Dheise Souza Matos
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2013213031056-9
2013213031004-6
2013213031084-4

Núbia de Souza Pereira 2013213031038-0
Núbia Regina Nascimento Frazão Silva 2013213031095-0
Poliana Maria Pereira 2013213031044-5

2013213031054-2
2013213031073-9

Tainá Alves da Silva 2013213031046-1
Tatiane Santos de Souza 2013213031045-3

2013213031062-3
2013213031086-0
2013213031016-0
2013213031055-0
2013213031018-6
2013213031060-7

Vanessa Soares da Cunha 2013213031092-5
2013213031052-6

Wanderson Douglas Barbosa da Silva 2013213031026-7
2013213031028-3

Natalie Batista Barreto
Nilze Helena de Sousa Cardoso
Nonrads Abreu de Moura Pinheiro

Prince Vangeris Fernandes de Lima
Samara Reis de Castro

Thaiana Alves da Silva
Thatiele Ferreira Sabate
Tiago Kirixi Ramos Gomes Munduruku
Uelia Alves de Lima
Uilson da Silva Santos
Vandicelia Nascimento dos Santos

Vania Maria Madeira

Wilian Froes Marques Ferreira


	Planilha1

